
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

23 

40 

14 

17 

91 

8 

15 

46 

Name 

ANSELMO PERINI 

MAICON OLBERMANN 

TIAGO TELES 

FELIPE CAROCHA 

DEIVID LANG 

ADERLEI LOPES 

MAURICIO SCHONHORST 

MAICON RODRIGUES 

Class 

SBK PRO 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

SBK LIGHT 

Best Tm 

1:10.078 

1:12.334 

1:12.462 

1:12.646 

1:13.204 

1:13.362 

1:15.621 

1:16.018 

In Lap 

5 

7 

7 

6 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Diff 

2.256 

2.384 

2.568 

3.126 

3.284 

5.543 

5.940 

Gap 

2.256 

0.128 

0.184 

0.558 

0.158 

2.259 

0.397 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

3 

3 

Last Tm 

1:22.657 

1:12.334 

1:12.462 

1:12.646 

1:13.567 

1:16.117 

1:18.175 

1:16.018 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/12/2021 11:45:33 

Orbits 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

SULBRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 3ª ETAPA 

SUPERBIKE 

Treino 1 Sab SBK 

Practice started at 11:30:59 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

11/12/2021 11:30 


